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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER TIlE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/4 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers 
have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II 
hereto. 

S C H E D U L E 
Licences Granted 

Name of Licensee 

Ben Lomond Mar i ne Ltd 
Derby Sheetmetals 
Elite Marine Boatbuilders (Bish, 

Philip and Upfold, Bill, 
trading as) 

Ellesmere Printing Co (Reid, 
Brian and Beverley, 
trading as) 

Elley, F J Boatbuilder (Elley, 
F and S, trading as) 

Ken-colI Equipment (Carson, 
K J and C, trading as) 

National Heart Foundation of 
New Zealand 

New Zealand Society for the 
IHC 

Paraweld Engineering and Plant 
Hire (Clarken, D J and J A, 
trading as) 

Print Express (Batista, V E, 
V H, and C E, trading as) 

Puppetvision Animated Attractions 
(Ellery, G C, trading as) 

Rush Munro Ltd 
Scott Electronics (Scott, 

Warwick George, trading as) 
Thornton Engineering Ltd 
Visual FX Ltd 
Western Leather and Canvas 

(Smith, L R, and J A, 
trading as) 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/3/86 
16/4/96 
1/3/86 

1/1/86 

1/3/86 

1/5/86 

1/4/86 

21/4/86 

13/3/86 

1/4/86 

2/4/86 

25/3/86 
16/4/86 

1/3/86 
1/3/86 
22/4/86 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Csrried on 

Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 

Leeston 

Auckland 

Greenmeadows 

Auckland 

Tauranga 

Napier 

Wellington 

Hastings 

Hastings 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Hastings 

S C H E D U L E II 
Licences Surrendered or Revoked 

Name of Licensee 

Arthur Pitt Ltd 
Ceramic Services (Cotter, Adrian Richard 

and Marjorie Molly, trading as) 
Clay Corporation (Blight, Carol Hina, 

Harper, Glenda Toni and Mitchell, Judith 
Ann, trading as) 

Dwyer Fibreglass Industries Ltd 
East End Ceramics (McLelland, M S, Pile, 

J Wand M S, trading as) 
Fleetline Enaineering (Houghton, William 

Bruce, trading as) 
Handsome Prints (Winslade, David Bruce and 

Wendy Jeanette, trading as) 
Lincoln Radio and Television Ltd 
Marcus Engineering Ltd 
Micro, B C Accessories (Cosh, Gavin C, 

Grant, Paul D, Bamberge, Peter A, and 
Clarke, Robert G, trading as) 

Mr Print Ltd 
Papakura Graphics Ltd 
Rush Munrow (Caul ton , John Jeremy, trading as) 
Scott, W G (Scott, Warwick George, trading as) 
Stratford Motor Body Builders Ltd 
The Ellesmere Guardian Ltd 
Waltons Ceramic Studio (Walton, William H, 

trading as) 
Western Leather and Canvas (Smith, Robert 

William and Margaret Rose, trading as) 
Dated at Wellington this 22nd day of May 1986. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/3/86 
28/2/86 

31/1/86 

31/3/86 
21/3/86 

28/2/86 

31/10/85 

1/4/79 
21/4/86 
31/3/86 

28/2/86 
31/12/85 
9/3/86 
16/4/86 
30/4/86 
31/12/85 
31/1/86 

30/4/86 

Port hoi"': "1 

record of 
tax L 

AK 
TG 
AK 

CH 

AK 

NA 

AK 

TG 

NA 

WN 

NA 

NA 
AK 

AK 
AK 
NA 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried on 

New Plymouth 
Auckland 

Wanganui 

New Plymouth 
Invercargill 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Lincoln 
Kumeu 
Auckland 

Auckland 
,Papakura 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Stratford 
Leeston 
Auckland 

Hastings 

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs 
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