MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/4

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

S C H E D U L E I Licences Granted

Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried on	Port holding record of the star record and the star record to the star
Ben Lomond Marine Ltd	1/3/86	Auckland	AK
Derby Sheetmetals	16/4/96	Tauranga	TG
Elite Marine Boatbuilders (Bish, Philip and Upfold, Bill, trading as)	1/3/86	Auckland	AK
Ellesmere Printing Co (Reid, Brian and Beverley, trading as)	1/1/86	Leeston	СН
Elley, F J Boatbuilder (Elley, F and S, trading as)	1/3/86	Auckland	AK
Ken-coll Equipment (Carson, K J and C, trading as)	1/5/86	Greenmeadows	NA .
National Heart Foundation of New Zealand	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
New Zealand Society for the IHC	21/4/86	Tauranga	TG
Paraweld Engineering and Plant Hire (Clarken, D J and J A, trading as)	13/3/86	Napier	NA.
Print Express (Batista, V E, V H, and C E, trading as)	1/4/86	Wellington	WN
Puppetvision Animated Attractions (Ellery, G C, trading as)	2/4/86	Hastings	NA
Rush Munro Ltd	25/3/86	Hastings	NA
Scott Electronics (Scott, Warwick George, trading as)	16/4/86	Auckland	AK
Thornton Engineering Ltd	1/3/86	Auckland	AK
Visual FX Ltd	1/3/86	Auckland	AK
Western Leather and Canvas (Smith, L R, and J A, trading as)	22/4/86	Hastings	NA

S C H E D U L E II Licences Surrendered or Revoked

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on
Arthur Pitt Ltd	31/3/86	New Plymouth
Ceramic Services (Cotter, Adrian Richard and Marjorie Molly, trading as)	28/2/86	Auckland
Clay Corporation (Blight, Carol Hina, Harper, Glenda Toni and Mitchell, Judith Ann, trading as)	31/1/86	Wanganui
Dwyer Fibreglass Industries Ltd	31/3/86	New Plymouth
East End Ceramics (McLelland, M S, Pile, J W and M S, trading as)	21/3/86	Invercargill
Fleetline Engineering (Houghton, William Bruce, trading as)	28/2/86	Auckland
Handsome Prints (Winslade, David Bruce and Wendy Jeanette, trading as)	31/10/85	Auckland
Lincoln Radio and Television Ltd	1/4/79	Lincoln
Marcus Engineering Ltd	21/4/86	Kumeu
Micro, B C Accessories (Cosh, Gavin C, Grant, Paul D, Bamberge, Peter A, and Clarke, Robert G, trading as)	31/3/86	Auckland
fr Print Ltd	28/2/86	Auckland
apakura Graphics Ltd	31/12/85	Papakura
tush Munrow (Caulton, John Jeremy, trading as)	9/3/86	Hastings
Scott, W G (Scott, Warwick George, trading as)	16/4/86	Auckland
Stratford Motor Body Builders Ltd	30/4/86	Stratford
The Ellesmere Guardian Ltd	31/12/85	Leeston
Valtons Ceramic Studio (Walton, William H, trading as)	31/1/86	Auckland
Western Leather and Canvas (Smith, Robert William and Margaret Rose, trading as) Dated at Wellington this 22nd day of May 1986.	30/4/86	Hastings

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs